
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Daniel Jenkins - (763096) - Kidlington & Gosford SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:51.67 704 F 30/06/19 Hatfield Summer Meet 2019 Herts Sports Village Co Oxford 2

1:52.13 695 H 08/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Co Oxford 2

1:52.37 691 H 30/06/19 Hatfield Summer Meet 2019 Herts Sports Village Co Oxford 2

1:52.40 690 H 17/12/17 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon Co Oxford 3

1:52.51 688 H 04/11/18 Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Co Oxford 2

1:52.75 684 F 09/02/19 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:53.50 671 F 25/06/17 Hatfield Summer Meet 2017 Hatfield Co Oxford 2

1:53.55 670 H 19/10/19 Manchester International Meet 2019 Manchester Co Oxford 2

1:53.73 667 H 03/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth Co Oxford 2

1:53.80 665 F 24/06/18 Hatfield Summer Meet 2018 Herts Sports Village Co Oxford 2

1:53.81 665 H 24/06/18 Hatfield Summer Meet 2018 Herts Sports Village Co Oxford 2

1:54.12 660 H 03/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth Co Oxford 2

1:54.70 650 H 25/06/17 Hatfield Summer Meet 2017 Hatfield Co Oxford 2

1:54.71 650 F 09/02/19 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:54.71 650 F 08/02/20 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:55.64 634 F 04/02/17 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:55.66 634 F 08/02/20 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:56.25 624 F 18/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield  3

1:56.29 623 F 04/02/17 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:56.47 621 H 18/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield  3

1:58.24 593 F 05/11/16 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Co Oxford 2

1:58.54 589 H 30/09/17 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4

2:00.02 567 F 26/06/16 Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala Hatfield  2

2:00.12 566 H 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Co Oxford 2

2:00.14 565 F 17/12/17 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon Co Oxford 3

2:00.51 560 F 06/02/16 Oxon & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

2:00.73 557 F 02/11/20 Guildford City Surrey Sports Park  0
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2:00.73 557 F 02/11/20 Guildford City Surrey Sports Park  0

2:01.69 544 H 01/10/16 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4

2:07.17 477 F 07/02/15 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

2:07.64 471 F 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Co Oxford 2

2:07.82 469 F 07/11/15 City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Co Oxford 2

2:08.02 467 H 03/10/15 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Leeds  2

2:10.80 438  27/04/14 Rugby Open Meet 2014 Rugby Co Oxford 3

2:11.09 435 F 28/06/14 Maxwell June Meet 2014 Aylesbury Co Oxford 3

2:13.37 413 H 20/09/14 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford  4

2:13.77 409 H 29/11/14 COSC Nov 2014 Level 3 Open Meet Oxford  3

2:16.64 384 F 08/03/14 Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

2:21.44 346 H 07/12/13 Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013 Swindon Co Oxford 3

2:24.48 325 H 20/07/13 City of Oxford L3 Open Meet Oxford Co Oxford 3

2:25.27 320 F 04/01/14 Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Co Oxford 3

2:27.73 304 H 22/09/13 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4

2:31.19 283  24/11/12 Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Co Oxford 2

2:32.62 276 H 14/07/12 Swindon Dolphin Festival Meet Swindon Co Oxford 3

2:32.85 274 F 07/10/12 Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012 Aylsbury Co Oxford 3

2:32.94 274 F 05/01/13 Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Co Oxford 3

2:33.14 273 F 09/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

2:43.22 225 F 21/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

2:43.44 224  26/11/11 Nuneaton & Bedworth 100 200 400 Open Mt Nuneaton Co Oxford 2

2:43.47 224 F 10/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

2:45.03 218  08/05/11 Gloucester City Level 2 Open Meet Gloucester Co Oxford 2

2:47.13 210 F 12/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

2:48.23 206  17/10/10 Southampton James Moreno Southampton Co Oxford 2

2:49.34 202  25/04/11 City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee Birmingham Co Oxford 2

2:51.27 195 H 25/09/10 City of Oxford Champs Temple Cowley Co Oxford 4

2:51.92 193 H 16/07/11 City of Oxford Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Co Oxford 3

2:52.36 191 H 01/10/11 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4

3:09.54 144 H 16/05/10 City of Oxford Junior Mt Oxford Co Oxford 3

3:17.80 126 F 13/03/10 Oxon & North Bucks Champs Temple Cowley Co Oxford 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:00.73 557 F 02/11/20 Guildford City Surrey Sports Park  0

1:55.66 634 F 08/02/20 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:54.71 650 F 08/02/20 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:52.13 695 H 08/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Co Oxford 2

1:53.73 667 H 03/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth Co Oxford 2

1:54.12 660 H 03/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth Co Oxford 2

1:53.55 670 H 19/10/19 Manchester International Meet 2019 Manchester Co Oxford 2

1:51.67 704 F 30/06/19 Hatfield Summer Meet 2019 Herts Sports Village Co Oxford 2

1:52.37 691 H 30/06/19 Hatfield Summer Meet 2019 Herts Sports Village Co Oxford 2

1:52.75 684 F 09/02/19 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:54.71 650 F 09/02/19 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:52.51 688 H 04/11/18 Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Co Oxford 2

1:53.80 665 F 24/06/18 Hatfield Summer Meet 2018 Herts Sports Village Co Oxford 2

1:53.81 665 H 24/06/18 Hatfield Summer Meet 2018 Herts Sports Village Co Oxford 2

2:00.14 565 F 17/12/17 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon Co Oxford 3

1:52.40 690 H 17/12/17 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon Co Oxford 3

1:58.54 589 H 30/09/17 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4

1:53.50 671 F 25/06/17 Hatfield Summer Meet 2017 Hatfield Co Oxford 2

1:54.70 650 H 25/06/17 Hatfield Summer Meet 2017 Hatfield Co Oxford 2
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1:54.70 650 H 25/06/17 Hatfield Summer Meet 2017 Hatfield Co Oxford 2

1:55.64 634 F 04/02/17 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:56.29 623 F 04/02/17 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:56.25 624 F 18/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield  3

1:56.47 621 H 18/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield  3

1:58.24 593 F 05/11/16 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Co Oxford 2

2:01.69 544 H 01/10/16 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4

2:00.02 567 F 26/06/16 Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala Hatfield  2

2:00.51 560 F 06/02/16 Oxon & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

2:07.64 471 F 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Co Oxford 2

2:00.12 566 H 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Co Oxford 2

2:07.82 469 F 07/11/15 City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Co Oxford 2

2:08.02 467 H 03/10/15 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Leeds  2

2:07.17 477 F 07/02/15 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

2:13.77 409 H 29/11/14 COSC Nov 2014 Level 3 Open Meet Oxford  3

2:13.37 413 H 20/09/14 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford  4

2:11.09 435 F 28/06/14 Maxwell June Meet 2014 Aylesbury Co Oxford 3

2:10.80 438  27/04/14 Rugby Open Meet 2014 Rugby Co Oxford 3

2:16.64 384 F 08/03/14 Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

2:25.27 320 F 04/01/14 Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Co Oxford 3

2:21.44 346 H 07/12/13 Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013 Swindon Co Oxford 3

2:27.73 304 H 22/09/13 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4

2:24.48 325 H 20/07/13 City of Oxford L3 Open Meet Oxford Co Oxford 3

2:33.14 273 F 09/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

2:32.94 274 F 05/01/13 Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Co Oxford 3

2:31.19 283  24/11/12 Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Co Oxford 2

2:32.85 274 F 07/10/12 Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012 Aylsbury Co Oxford 3

2:32.62 276 H 14/07/12 Swindon Dolphin Festival Meet Swindon Co Oxford 3

2:43.47 224 F 10/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

2:43.22 225 F 21/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

2:43.44 224  26/11/11 Nuneaton & Bedworth 100 200 400 Open Mt Nuneaton Co Oxford 2

2:52.36 191 H 01/10/11 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4

2:51.92 193 H 16/07/11 City of Oxford Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Co Oxford 3

2:45.03 218  08/05/11 Gloucester City Level 2 Open Meet Gloucester Co Oxford 2

2:49.34 202  25/04/11 City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee Birmingham Co Oxford 2

2:47.13 210 F 12/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

2:48.23 206  17/10/10 Southampton James Moreno Southampton Co Oxford 2

2:51.27 195 H 25/09/10 City of Oxford Champs Temple Cowley Co Oxford 4

3:09.54 144 H 16/05/10 City of Oxford Junior Mt Oxford Co Oxford 3

3:17.80 126 F 13/03/10 Oxon & North Bucks Champs Temple Cowley Co Oxford 2
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